
Friday, July 221 Y NB 400 m.
6. 0,7,.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Correspondence School Session(see page 40)
9.31 New Recordings
10. 0° Devotions: Adjutant Agnes Aitken
10.15 "Feminine Viewpoint’: Home and
Garden, Have You Heard, ‘Hester’sDiary," The Pleasures of Music, CityNews ’

71.15 Music While You Work
11.45 Songs of the ’Thirties
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Radio Matinee
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURConcerto for violin and orchestra

Elizalde
Closing Scene from ‘'Koanga’"’Interlude and Serenade (‘*Hassan’’)Paris: The Song of a Great City

Delius
8.30 Gipsy Musicale
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Folk Songs from other Countries
4.30 Children’s Session
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Seryice
7.15 Sports Preview
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music by Bach
The Busch Chamber Players
Brandenburg Concerto No. 2 in F
: Bach7.44 Kempf (plano)French Suite,in G
Prelude and Fugue in D
Prelude to the Cantata"We Thank Thee, Lora" Bach8.0 TODD DUNCAN, eminent Negrobaritone
Relay of full concert from the TownHall, by arrangement with J. and N. Tait10. 0 "Commonwealth Variety Bandbox"’:British Commonwealth Artists, Inelud-ing the New Zealander Alan Loveday

(BBC Feature)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

l Y C 880 kc. 341 m.
6. Op.m. Light Entertainment
6.45 Comedians’ Corner
7. 0 After Dinner Music8.0 Excerpts from Stage Successes8.45 Music in Latin American Style
8. 0 From Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
9.30 Supper Dance
10. 0 The Richard Tauber ProgrammeBBC Programme)
170.30 Close down

\ Y, D) -1250 kc. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Matinee Music
6. 0 Melody on the Move
6.20 Dinner Music
. "Anne of Green Gables"7.30 Opera Half Hour
8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Programme
9. 0 Overséas and N.Z. News8.19 Australian Commentary10. 0 Close down

IPXCr itera/

I °

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Round the Town
9.15 "Private Secretary"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. O ‘Close down
6.30 p.m. In Strict Tempo
6.45 ‘Faro’s Daughter"7.0 Ambrose and his Orchestra7.15 "Pour Just Men’
7.30 Programme Review and Stock Mar-ket Report7.45 At Short Notice
8.0 "The Cliff Road," a mystery play bySir Kenneth Loch :

(BBC Production)

8.30 Margaret Seifert (violin) and EnidHammond (piano)
Sonatina in G, Op. 100 Dvorak
(A Studio Recital)

8.45 Talk: ‘Old New Zealand," fromthe Book by Frederick Maning
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 From the Land of the Heather
9.35 Stars of the Opera
10. 0 From Stage and Screen
10.30 Close down

\ Y, 74 800 ke. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Sessions
9. 4 Correspondence §chool Session(see page 40)
9.30 Pack Up Your Troubles
10. O Songs of the West
10.15 From Opera and Operetta10.45 Music While You Work
see ie Talk: From London to N.Z. by Mrs.ao. Sv. Fry11.30 Holiday for Song12. 0 Luneh Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Album of Familiar Musie
2.30 Life’s Lighter Side
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Sandy Mac-Pherson (organ)
3.30 Musical Miscellany4. 0 Classical Half-hour
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: The
Storyman
"Fumbomho, the Last of the Dragons"t5. 0 Melodies of the Momen
5.45 The Ivan Rixon Singers6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Musie of the Footlights7. 9 Station Announcements
Programme Review
7.15 Talk: Life and Letters, by MissHull
7.30 Henry Rudolph and Chorus8.0 Paul Whiteman and his Orchestra8.15 This Week’s Variety Artists: Rawiczand Landauer
8.30 NZBS Storytime: "The Man witha Brown Dog"9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary ea9.30 Ruth Pearl (English yiolinist), withWainwright Morgan (plano)Sonata

naga 4aes
(A Studio R 1Recita10. O A Quiet Half-hour ;10.30 Close down

QIAN stoke. sem
(While 2YA is broadcasting Parliamentthe advertised ol will be trans-ferred to Station 2YC)6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session(see page 40)
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Bronislaw Huber-
man (cello)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 uiet Interlude10.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles’"’
11. 0 Women’s Session: The Dance
Drama of India by Mary Graham, Lifein a Sudan Harem as told by Maria
Huldchen3ky :

11.30 Voices in Harmony12.0 Lunch Music:
1.25 p.m. To-day in N,Z. History: A StoreStarts a Town
1,30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL MUSIC
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 #£Picture Parade: Oliver Twist4.30 Children’s Session: with QuestionMan5.0 Rhythm Parade
a | Singing Together

6.30 LONDON NEWS j

6.45 BBG Newsreel
7. 0 Feilding Stock Market Report
7.15 "An All Black Looks at SouthAfrica,’ by G. T, Alley
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
TUI McLEOD (pianist)
Three Bagatelles from Op. 119Andante Fayorl. Op. 36 Beethoven
(A Studio Recital)

7.46 Boston Promenade Orchestra con-ducted by Arthur Fiedler
1812 Overture, Op. 49 Tchaikovski

8. 0 "The Old Man," a tribute to thefamous cricketer, Dr, W. G. Grace,written by John Arlott
(BBC Programme)

8.45 MARGOT JEFFERY (soprano)A Recital of Lieder
The Almond Tree
Moonlight
Spring Night SchumannDream in the Twilight R. Strauss
Song To Spring Wolf
(From the Studia)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Au3tralian Commentary
9.30 Hutt Valley Pipe Band

(From the Studio)
10. 0 Race Review
10.10 Rhythm on Record: "Turntable"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

IVC WELLINGTON |650 kc. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals5. 0 Opera Favourites5.20 Early Evening Concert
. 0 To-day in N.Z. History: "A StoreStarts a Town’
6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 ‘The Variety Singers6.45 The Ink SpotsTo Solo Spotlight: Johnny Mercer7.15 Light Orchestral Music
7.30 "Jaina"
8. 0 Sylvia Wellings (soprano)As I Sit Here Sanderson
My Love Goes With You ~

BesleyMy Ain Folk LemonThe Kerry Dance Molloy8.14 The Jay Wilbur hy QuartetToe Down (‘Rodeo" Ballet Suite)Enchantment
Whimsy
Day Dreams + GillisCanzonetta CleaveVariations on a Nursery Tune Murray8.30 Anniversary of the Week9. 0 Organ MusicPrelude and Fugue in A Minor

Bac
Chorale No, 4 in E Franck9.25 Masterpieces of Music
Symphony No. 96 in D Haydn10. 0 Holiday for Song10.30 Close down

2V//D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Comedy Land
7.30 Music from the Sereen
7.45 ‘"‘Miss Portia Intervenes"8. 0 With a Smile and a Song— Life and Music of George Gersh-win
8.45 The Masqueraders
9. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall9.20 "Atom 1970"
9.45 Tempo di Valse10. O Wellington District Weather ReportClose down

2> NEW PLYMOUTH1370 kc. 219 m.
8. Op.m. Concert
9. 2 Station Announcements
9.20 "Dad and Dave’"’
10. 0 Close down22 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.4 Correspondence. School Session(see page 40

9.30 orning Variety9.50 Morning Star: Walter Rehberg(pianist10.0 siidemovies of Hawaii

10.15 Decca Salon Orchestra
41. @ Master Music
11.30 The Cinema Organist, featurineLew White
11.45 Folk Music
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
230 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by Andersen Tyrer
Concert for Schools
Overture: "Russlan and Ludmilla"

Glinks
The Orchestral Family (A Short Ilustra-tive Talk by Mr, Tyrer)
Handel in the Strand Grainger
Symphony No. 41 in C (*"Jupiter’’)
(2nd and last movement) Mozart
Matinee Musicales (2nd Suite of Five
Movements from Rossini) Britten
Scherzo Waltz (from ‘‘Boabdil’’)Moszkowskli
Praeludium darnefeldt
Shepherds Hey Grainger
(From Hastings Municipal Theatre)40 £Songs by Women
4.15 "Martin’s Corner"
4.30 ° Children’s Session: Tales of Adyen-
5. 0 Music from Filmland
5.30 Dancing Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Newsreel
7. 0 Station AnnouncementsFor the Sportsman
7.15 Book Review: Ella C, Wilson
7.30 Evening Programme
Melody Market
8.15 "Odd Airs," final broadcast byArnold Perry (pianist)
8.30 "Have a Go";Wilfred Pickles brings
the people to the people in an amusingquiz party

(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "A Matter of Luck"10.0 "Come into the Parlour’: Musie
and Songs from Northern Ireland

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

XN Le
7. m. To-morrow’8 Sports Fixturesnp Hills of Home’
7.30 Light Music
8.0 Concert SessionMantovani and his Concert OrchestraSwedish Rhapsody WildmanDedication Spoliansky8. 9 is

2A
Irwin (baritone) aLindenL"Fire Barnes-Williame8.15 Harriet Cohen (piano)Cornish Rhapsody Bach

8.22 The London
er eDRONy

Orchestraconducted by Muir Math
Seascape ParkerCalypso Music Alwyn8.30 Play: "The Cliff Road," ster;by Sir Loch

gi see i:
(BBC Production)9.4 Opera for the People: "Maritana"

9.30 Light Classical Selections
10. 0 Close down

2Q2XG RIA odd a |7. Qp.m. Friday Night Variety8.0 #£=The BBC Variety Orchestra in"Band Call"
8.30 Al Sation and his Hot Dogs
8.45 ‘Departure Delayed"
8. 3 Classical Concert
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Printemps: Symphonie Suite DebussyDinu Lipatti (piano)Alborado Del Graciosgo RavelEileen Joyce (piano)Jeux D’Eau RavelThe Philharmonia Orchestra and

cpaguecondueted by Sir Malcolm SargentPavanne Faure
eehiona Long (piano) and the Nationaler Orchestra conducted by Boyd
Nest itade, Op. 19 FaureSymphony Orchestra conducted byPierre Coppola :Petite Suite Debussy
10. 0 Close down .

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


